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Statement of Votes Cast Date:04/20/09 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 
Tirne:13:12:50 
Page:81 of 196 

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
BARR TWP TRST BIRD TWP SUPR 

LLOYD DENNIS RANGE Reg. Times Total BILL HARDING 
MEFFERT (IND) (IND) Voters Counted Votes (REP) 

Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON I . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON2 . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON) . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 4 . . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 5 . . . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE l . . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE2 . . . . . . . . . 
MT.OLIVE3 . . . . . . - . 
MT. OLIVE4 . . . . . . . 
MT.OLIVE 5 . . . . . . . . 
MT.OLIVE6 - . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA l . . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA2 . . . . . . . 
CAHOKLA-3 . . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA4 . . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA 5 . - . . . . . . 
HONEY POINT . . . . . . . 
SHAWS POINT . . . . . . . . 
NILWOOD l . . . . . . . . 
NILWOOD2 . . . . . . . 
GIRARD l . - . . . . . . . 
GIRARD2 . . . . . - . 
VIRDEN I . . . . . . . 
VIRDEN 2 . . . . . . . 
VIRDEN 3 . . . . . . . 
VIRDEN 4 - . . . . . -
DORCHESTER I . . . . . . . 
DORCHESTER 2 . . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE I . . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE 2 . . . . . . -
GILLESPIE 3 - . . . . . . . -
GILLESPIE4 . . . . . . -
GILLESPIE 5 . . . . - . . . . 
OILLESPIE6 . - . . . . . 
BRUSHY MOUND . . . . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE I . . . . . - . 
CARLINVILLE 2 . - . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 3 . - . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 4 . . . . . - . 
CARLINVILLE 5 . . - . . - . 
CARLINVILLE 6 - . . - - . . 
SOUTH OTTER . . - . . . . 

NORTH OTTER . . . . . . -
BUNKER HILL 1 . - . . - - . . . 
BUNKER HILL 2 . . - . . . -
BUNKER HILL 3 - . . . . . . . 
HILYARD - . . . . . -
POLK . . . - . . -
BIRD - . . 230 82 66 66 100.00°/c 
SOUTH PALMYRA I . . . . . . . 

NORTH PALMYRA I . . . . . . . 
BRJGHTON I . . - - . . . 
BRJGHTON 2 . . . . . . . 
BRJGHTON 3 . . . . . . . 
SHIPMAN I . . . - . . -
SHIPMAN 2 . . . . - . . . 
SHIPMAN 3 . . - . - - -
CHESTERFIELD I . . . . . . . . . 
WESTERN MOUND . . - . . . -
BARRI 40 15.04% 30 11.28'¼ . - . . 
SCOTTVILLE - - . . . . . 
'T'---\ 40 15.04% 30 11.28¾ 230 82 66 66 100.00¾ 



Statement of Votes Cast Date:04/20/09 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 
Time:13:12:50 
Page:82 of 196 

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
BIRD TWP CLERK BIRD TWP HWY 

Reg. Times Total CINDY Reg. Times Total RODNEY JIM RCHISM 
Voters Counted Votes ST A YTON (REP) Voters Counted Votes FRANKFORD 

(REP) 

Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON I - - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 2 - - - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 3 - - - - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON4 - - - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 5 - - - - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE I - - - - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE2 - - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE3 - - - - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE4 - - - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE 5 - - - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE 6 - - - - - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA I - - - - - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA 2 - - - - - - - - - -
CAHOK.1A 3 - - - - - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA4 - - - - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA5 - - - - - - - - - -
HONEY POINT - - - - - - - - - - -
SHAWS POINT - - - - - - - - - - -
NILWOOD I - - - - - - - - - - -
NILWOOD2 - - - - . - - - - - -
GIRARD I - - - - - . - - - -
GIRARD2 - - - - - - - - - - - -
VlRDEN I . . . . . - - - - -
VIRDEN 2 - - - - - - - - - - -
VIRDEN3 . - . - - - - - - -
VIRDEN4 - - - - - - - - - - - -
DORCHESTER I . . - - - . - - - - -
DORCHESTER 2 - - - - . - - - - -
GILLESPIE I - - - - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE 2 - - . - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE3 - - . - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE4 - - - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE 5 - - - - - - . - - -
GILLESPIE6 - . - . - - - - - -
BRUSHY MOUND - . . - - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE l - - - - - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 2 - - - - - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 3 - - - - - - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 4 - - - - . - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 5 - - - - - - . - - -
CARLINVILLE 6 - - - - - - - - . . . 

SOUTH OTTER - - - - - - - - - - -
NORTH OTTER . - - - . - - - . - . -
BUNK.ER HILL I - . . . - . - . - -
BUNKER HILL 2 - - - - . - - - . - . . 
BUNKER HILL 3 . - - - - . - . . -
HILYARD - - - . - . - - . - . 
POLK - - - . - - . . - . 
BIRD 230 82 66 66 100.00o/c 230 82 74 54 72.97% 20 27.03% 
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 - . - - - . - . . . - . 
NORTH PALMYRA 1 . . . - - . - - - . 
BRIGHTON 1 - . - - . - - . . - . -
BRIGHTON2 - - - . - . - . . -
BRIGHTON 3 - - - . - - - . . - . 
SHIPMAN I - - . . . - - - . -
SHIPMAN 2 - . - - - - . - - . -
SHIPMAN 3 - - - - . . - - . - - . 
CHESTERFIELD 1 . . . - . . - . - -
WESTERN MOUND . . . - . - . . - . -
BARRI - . . - - . - . - . -
SCOTTVILLE . . . - - - . - . - -
Total 230 82 66 66 100.00% 230 82 74 54 72.97% 20 2703% 



Statement of Votes Cast Date:04/20/09 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 
Time:13:12:50 
Page:83 of 196 

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
BIRD TWP TRST 

Reg. Times Total EDGRJFFEL JIM KILLAM BRAD DON LEACH 
Voters Counted Votes (REP) (REP) ST A YTON (REP) (REP) 

Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON l . . . . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 2 . . . . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 3 . . . . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 4 . . . - . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 5 . . . . . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE I . . . . . . . . . . -
MT. OLIVE2 - . - . . - - - . . . 
MT.OLIVE3 - . . - - . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE4 - . . . . . . . - . -
MT. OLIVE 5 - . . . - . - - - - -
MT. OLIVE6 - - . . . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA I . . - . . . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA2 . . . . - . . . . . 
CAHOKIA3 . . . . - . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA4 . . . . . . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA 5 . . . . . - . . . . 

HONEY POINT . - . . . . . . . . . 
SHAWS POINT . . . . . . . . . -
NILWOOD l . . . . . . . . . . . 
NILWOOD2 . . . . . - - . - -
GIRARD l . . . . - . . - . . -
GIRARD2 - . . . . . . . . . 
VIRDEN I . . . . . . . . . . . 
VIRDEN2 . . . . - . . . . -
VIRDEN 3 . . . - . . . . . . -
YlRDEN4 . . . . . . . . . . . 
DORCHESTER l . . - . . . . . . . 
DORCHESTER 2 . . . - . . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE l . . . . . . . - . . 

GILLESPIE 2 . . . . . . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE 3 . . . . . - . - . . 
GILLESPIE 4 . . . . . . . . . . 

GILLESPIE 5 . . . . . . - . . . 
GILLESPIE 6 . . - . . - . . . - . 

BRUSHY MOUND . . . . . . - . . . . 

CARLINVILLE 1 - . . . . . . - . -
CARLINVILLE 2 . . . . . . . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 3 . - . . - . - . . . 
CARLINVILLE 4 . . . . - . . . - . . 

CARLINVILLE 5 . . . . . . . - . . 
CARLINVILLE 6 - . . . . . . . . . . 
SOUTH OTTER . . . . - . . . - -
NORTH OTTER . . . - . . . . . . . 
BUNKER HILL I - . - . - . . . - . 
BUNKER HILL 2 . . . . . . . . . . . 

BUNKER HILL 3 - - . . . . . . . . 
HfLYARD - . . - . . - . . . . 

POLK - - - - . - . . . . 

BIRD 230 82 233 53 22.75% 62 26.61% 62 26.61% 56 24.03% 
SOUTH PALMYRA I - . - . - - . . . . 

NORTH PALMYRA I - . . - - - - . . . 
BRJGHTON I . . - . - . - . - . 
BRIGHTON 2 . . - . . - . - . . 

BRIGHTON 3 . - . - . . - . . 
SHIPMAN I - - - . - . . . . . . 
SHIPMAN 2 - . . . . . . - . . 
SHIPMAN 3 . . . . . . . . . - -
CHESTERFIELD I . . . . . . . . . . 
WESTERN MOUND . . . - . . . . . . . 
BARR 1 . . . . - . . - . -
SCOTTVILLE . . - . . . . . . . -
T/'\tol 230 82 233 53 22.75% 62 26.61% 62 26.61% 56 24.03'¾ 



Statement of Votes Cast Date: 04/2 0/09 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 
Time:13:12:50 
Page: 84 of 196 

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
BRJGHTON TWP SUPR 

Reg. Times Total BETTY GEROLDINEA 
Voters Counted Votes ROBERTS (REP) TRIMM (DEM) 

Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON I - - - - - -
STAUNTON2 - - - - - -
STAUNTON 3 - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 4 - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 5 - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE I - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE 2 - - - - - - -
MT.OUVE3 - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE4 - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE 5 - - - - - - -
MT.OLIVE6 - - - - - -
CAHOKJA I - - - - - -
CAHOKJA 2 - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA3 - - - - - -
CAHOKIA4 - - - - - -
CAHOKIA5 - - - - - - -
HONEY POINT - - - - - -
SHAWS POfNT - - - - - - -
NILWOOD I - - - - - -
NILWOOD2 - - - - - . 
GIRARD 1 - - - - - -
GIRARD2 - - - - - - -
VIRDEN I - - - - - -
VIRDEN2 - - - - - - -
VIRDEN 3 - - - - - -
YIRDEN4 - - - - - - -
DORCHESTER I - - - - - -
DORCHESTER 2 - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE I - - - - - -
GILLESPIE2 - - - - - -
GILLESPIE 3 - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE4 . - - - - -
GILLESPIE 5 - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE 6 - - - - - -
BRUSHY MOUND - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE I - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 2 - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 3 - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 4 - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 5 - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 6 - - - - - -
SOUTH OTTER - - - - - - -
NORTH OTTER - - - - - -
BUNK.ER HILL I - - . - - - -
BUNKER HILL 2 - - - - - -
BUNKER HILL 3 . - - - - - -
HILYARD - - - - - - -
POLK - - - - - -
BIRD - - - - - -
SOUTH PALMYRA l - - - - - - -
NORTH PALMYRA l - - - - - - -
BRIGHTON'\ 747 210 202 146 72.28% 56 27.72o/c 
BRJGHTON2 638 138 \31 67 51.15% 64 48.85o/c 
BRJGHTON 3 1535 462 448 307 68.53% 141 3 l.47o/c 
SHIPMAN I - - - - - -
SHIPMAN 2 - - - - - - -
SHIPMAN 3 - - - - - -
CHESTERFIELD l - - - - - - . 
WESTERN MOUND - - - - - -
BARR I - - - - - - -
SCOTTVILLE - - - - - -
Total 2920 810 781 520 66.58% 261 33.42% 



Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON I 
STAUNTON 2 
STAUNTON) 
STAUNTON 4 
STAUNTON 5 
MT.OLIVE I 
MT. OLIVE 2 
MT. OLIVE 3 
MT. OLIVE4 
MT. OLIVES 
MT. OLIVE6 
CAHOKJ.A I 
CAHOKIA2 
CAHOKIA 3 
CAHOKIA 4 
CAHOKIA 5 
HONEY POINT 
SHAWS POINT 
NILWOOD I 
NILWOOD2 
GIRARD I 
GIRARD2 
VIRDEN I 
VIRDEN 2 
VIRDEN 3 
YlRDEN4 
DORCHESTER l 
DORCHESTER 2 
GILLESPIE I 
GILLESPIE 2 
GILLESPIE 3 
GILLESPIE4 
GILLESPIE5 
GILLESPIE6 
BRUSHY MOUND 
CARLINVILLE I 
CARLINVILLE 2 
CARLINVILLE 3 
CARLINVILLE 4 
CARLINVILLE 5 
CARLINVILLE 6 
SOUTH OTTER 
NORTH OTTER 
BUNKER HILL I 
BUNKER HILL 2 
BUNKER HILL 3 
HILYARD 
POLK 
BIRD 
SOUTH PALMYRA l 
NORTH PALMYRA l 
BRJGHTON I 
BRIGHTON 2 
BRJGHTON 3 
SHIPMAN I 
SHIPMAN 2 
SHIPMAN 3 
CHESTERFIELD I 
WESTERN MOUND 
BARRI 
SCOTTVILLE 
Total 

Statement of Votes Cast 
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
BRJGHTON TWP CLERK 

Reg. Times Total MARCELLA NANCY 
Voters Counted Votes WlLFONG (REP) CUNNINGHAM 

(DEM) 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . . 

. . . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . . 

. . . . . 

. . . . . . 
747 210 205 99 48.29% 106 51.71'¾ 
638 138 135 59 43.70% 76 56.30'¾ 

1535 462 444 228 51.35% 216 48.65% . . . . . . 
. . . . . . . 
. . . . . . 
. . . . . . . 
. . . . . . 
. . . . . . 
. . . . . . 

2920 810 784 386 49.23% 398 50.77'¾ 

Date:04/20/09 
Time:13:12:50 
Page:85 of 196 



Statement ofVotes Cast Date:04/20/09 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 
Time: 13: 12:50 
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MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
BRIGHTON TWP HWY 

Reg. Times Total DON COLBURN RICHARD 
Voters Counted Votes JR (REP) CLARK(DEM) 

Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON I - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 2 - - - - - -
STAUNTON 3 - - - - - -
STAUNTON 4 - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 5 - - - - - - -
MT.OLIVE I - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE2 - - - - - - -
MT.OLIVE3 - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE4 - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE 5 - - - - - - -
MT.OUVE6 - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA I - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA 2 - - - - - -
CAHOKIA 3 - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA4 - - - - - -
CAHOKIA 5 - - - - - -
HONEY POINT - - - - . . -
SHAWS POINT . - - - . -
NILWOOD I . - . . - -
NILWOOD 2 - - - - - -
GIRARD I - - - - - -
GIRARD2 - - - - - -
VIRDEN I - - - - - - -
VIRDEN2 - - - - - -
VIRDEN 3 - - - - - - -
VIRDEN4 - - - - - -
DORCHESTER I - . - - - - -
DORCHESTER 2 - - - - - -
GILLESPIE I - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE2 - - - - - -
GILLESPIE 3 - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE4 - - - - - -
GILLESPIE 5 - - - - - - . 
GILLESPIE. 6 - - - - - . -
BRUSHY MOUND - . - - - -
CARLINVILLE I - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 2 - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 3 - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 4 - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 5 - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 6 - - - - - - -
SOUTH OTTER - - - - - - -
NORTH OTTER - - - - - -
BUNKER HILL I - - - - - -
BUNKER HILL 2 - - - - - -
BUNKER HILL 3 - - - - - - -
HILYARD - - - - - -
POLK - - - - - - -
BIRD - - - - - -
SOUTH PALMYRA I - - - - - - -
NORTH PALMYRA I - - - - - -
BRIGHTON I 747 210 199 95 47.74% 104 52.26% 
BRIGHTON2 638 138 134 88 65.67% 46 34.333/c 
BRIGHTON 3 1535 462 440 214 48.64% 226 51.363/c 
SHIPMAN I - - - - - - -
SHIPMAN 2 - - - - - -
SHIPMAN 3 - - - - - -
CHESTERFIELD I - - - - - -
WESTERN MOUND - - - - - - -
BARR I - - - - - -
SCOTTVILLE - - - - - - -
..,..,...,.,1 2920 810 773 397 51.36% 376 48.64% 



Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON l 
STAUNTON 2 
STAUNTON3 
STAUNTON 4 
STAUNTON 5 
MT. OLIVE 1 
MT. OLIVE2 
MT. OLIVE3 
MT. OLIVE4 
MT. OLIVE5 
MT. OLIVE6 
CAHOKIA I 
CAHOKIA 2 
CAHOKIA 3 
CAHOKJA4 
CAHOKIA 5 
HONEY POINT 
SHAWS POINT 
NILWOOD l 
NILWOOD2 
GIRARD l 
GIRARD2 
VIRDEN I 
VIRDEN2 
VIRDEN 3 
VIRDEN 4 
DORCHESTER l 
DORCHESTER 2 
GILLESPIE I 
GILLESPIE 2 
GILLESPIE 3 
GILLESPIE 4 
GILLESPIE5 
GILLESP1E6 
BRUSHY MOUND 
CARLINVILLE I 
CARLINVILLE 2 
CARLINVILLE 3 
CARLINVILLE 4 
CARLINVILLE 5 
CARLINVILLE 6 
SOUTH OTTER 
NORTH OTTER 
BUNKER HILL I 
BUNKER HILL 2 
BUNKER HILL 3 
HILYARD 
POLK 
BIRD 
SOUTH PALMYRA I 
NORTH PALMYRA 1 
BRIGHTON I 
BRIGHTON 2 
BRIGHTON 3 
SHIPMAN 1 
SHIPMAN 2 
SHIPMAN 3 
CHESTERFIELD I 
WESTERN MOUND 
BARRI 
SCOTTVILLE 
Total 

Statement of Votes Cast 
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
BRIGHTON TWP TRST 

Date:04/20/09 
Time:13:12:50 
Page:87 of 196 

Reg. Times Total ADAM BRANDY PEGGY RICK WOOD 
Voters Counted Votes GWILLIM (REP) MAHER (REP) TUCKER (REP) (DEM) 

747 
638 

1535 

2920 

210 
138 
462 

810 

665 
402 

1372 

2439 

94 14.14% 
65 16.17% 

173 12.61% 

332 13.61% 

82 12.33% 
61 15.17% 

163 11.88% 

306 12.55% 

98 14.74% 
59 14.68% 

165 12.03% 

322 13.20% 

111 16.69% 
50 12.44% 

228 16.62% 

389 15.95% 



Statement of Votes Cast Date:04/20/09 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 
Time:13:12:51 
Page:88 of 196 

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
BRJGHTON TWP TRST BRUSHY MOUND TWP SUPR 

GARY LEWIS JEFF SHUPENUS JANET JONES Reg. Times Total SHERRJLLJ 
(DEM) (DEM) (DEM) Voters Counted Votes TOTSCH (REP) 

Jurisdic[ion Wide 
STAUNTON 1 . . . . . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 2 . . . . . - . . - - -
STAUNTON 3 - - - . . - - - -
STAUNTON 4 . - - - . . . . - -
STAUNTON 5 . . - . . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE 1 . . . . . . - - . . 
MT. OLIVE 2 - - . - - . . . . 
MT.OLIVE3 . . - - . . . . - . 
MT. OLIVE4 . . . . - - - . - -
MT. OLIVE 5 - . . - . . - . . 
MT. OLIVE6 . . . . - - . . - -
CAHOKlA I . . - . . - . . . 
CAHOKIA 2 - - - . . . - . . . . 
CAHOKIA 3 - . - . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA4 . . - . . - - . - -
CAHOKIA 5 - - . . . - . - -
HONEY POINT . . . . . - . . . - -
SHAWS POINT . . . - . . . . . 
NILWOOD 1 - - - - . . - . . . . 
NILWOOD2 . . . . . . . . . 
GIRARD l . . . - . - . . - - . 
GIRARD2 - - . - . . . . . 
VIRDEN 1 . . . . . . . . . . . 

VIRDEN 2 . . . . . . . . . 

VIRDEN 3 . - . . . . - . . . 

VIRDEN4 - . . . . . . - - . 
DORCHESTER I . - . . . . . . . 
DORCHESTER 2 - . . . . . . - . 
GILLESPIE I . . - . . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE 2 . . . - . . . . - . 
GILLESPIE3 . . . . - . . . . - . 
GILLESPIE4 . . . - . . . . . . 
GTLLESPIE 5 . . . - . . . . - . 
GILLESPIE6 - - . . . - . . . 

BRUSHY MOUND - . . . - - 574 86 80 80 100.00o/c 
CARLINVILLE 1 . . . . . . - - . . . 
CARLINVILLE 2 . - - . . . . . -
CARLINVILLE 3 . . . - . - . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 4 - . - . . . . - . 
CARLINVILLE 5 - - . . - . . . - . . 

CARLINVILLE 6 - . . - . . - . . . 
SOUTH OTTER . - . . . . - - . . . 
NORTH OTTER . . . . - . . - -
BUNKER HILL I . . . . - . . . . . 
BUNKER HILL 2 - . . . - . . . - -
BUNKER HILL 3 . . . . . . . - . . . 

HILYARD . - - . . . . . . . 
POLK . . . . . - - . . . . 
BIRD - . . . . . . . - . 
SOUTH PALMYRA I . . . . . . - . . . -
NORTH PALMYRA I . . . . . . . - -
BRIGHTON 1 98 14.74% 86 12.93% 96 14.44o/c . - . . -
BRIGHTON2 45 11.19% 79 19.65% 43 I0.70o/c . . . . 
BRJGHTON 3 236 17.20% 215 15.67% 192 13.99o/c - - . . . 

SHIPMAN l . . . . . . . -
SHIPMAN 2 . . . . - . - . . . -
SHIPMAN 3 . - - - . . . . -
CHESTERFIELD 1 - - . . - - - . . . 
WESTERN MOUND - . - - - . . . . . 

BARR l . - . . . . - . . . 

SCOTTVILLE . . . . - . . - . 
Total 379 15.54% 380 15.58% 331 13.57o/c 574 86 80 80 100.0 0% 



Statement of Votes Cast Date:04/20/09 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 
Time:13:12:51 
Page:89 of 196 

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
BRUSHY MOUND TWP CLK BRUSHY MOUND TWP HWY 

Reg. Times Total JULIEA Reg. Times Total LESLIE TOTSCH 
Voters Counted Votes LEEFERS (REP) Voters Counted Votes (REP) 

Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON I - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 2 - - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 3 - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 4 - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 5 - - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE I - - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE2 - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE 3 - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE4 - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE 5 - - - - - - - -
MT.OLIVE 6 - - - - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA I - - - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA 2 - - - - - - - -
CAHOK1A3 - - - - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA 4 - - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA 5 - - - - - - - - -
HONEY POINT - - - - - - - -
SHAWS POINT - - - - - - - - - -
NILWOOD I - - - - - - - -
NILWOOD 2 - - - - - - - - - -
GIRARD I - - - - - - - -
GIRARD2 - - - - - - - - - -
VIRDEN I - - - - - - - -
VIRDEN2 - - - - - - - -
VIRDEN 3 - - - - - - - - -
VIRDEN 4 - - - - - - - -
DORCHESTER I - - - - - - - - -
DORCHESTER 2 - - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE I - - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE 2 - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE 3 - - - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE4 - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE 5 - - - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE6 - - - - - - - -
BRUSHY MOUND 574 86 77 77 10000% 574 86 80 80 100.00'1/c 
CARLINVILLE I - - - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 2 - - - - . - . - - -
CARLINVILLE 3 - - - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 4 - - - - - . - . - -
CARLINVlLLE 5 - - - - - - - - . 
CARLINVILLE 6 - - - . . . . - -
SOUTH OTTER - - . - . . . - . . 
NORTH OTTER - - - - - . - . -
BUNKER HILL I - - . - - . - - . -
BUNKER HILL 2 . . - - - - - . 
BUNKER HILL 3 . . - . - - - - . 
HILYARD . - - - - . - -
POLK - - . - - . - . -
BIRD . . - - - . . . . 
SOUTH PALMYRA I . . - - - . - . 
NORTH PALMYRA I . . - . . - . . -
BRIGHTON I . - . - - - - - . 
BRIGHTON 2 . - - - - . - . - . 
BRIGHTON 3 - . - - - - - - . 
SHIPMAN I - - - . . - . - - -
SHIPMAN 2 - - . - - . - - -
SHIPMAN 3 . - . - . - - . . . 
CHESTERFIELD I . - - - - - . -
WESTERN MOUND - . . - . - - - - -
BARR I - - - - - . - - -
SCOTTVILLE - . . - . - - - - . 
Tmal 574 86 77 77 100.00'1/c 574 86 80 80 100.00'1/c 



Statement of Votes Cast Date:04/20/09 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 
Time:13:12:51 
Page:90 of 196 

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
BRUSHY MOUND TWP TRST 

Reg. Times Total RONALDW VERYLD DAVIDS JAMES HOPPER 
Voters Counted Votes YOUNG(REP) REIHER (REP) GREENWALT (REP) 

(REP) 

Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON I - - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 2 - - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 3 - - - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON4 - . - - - . - - - -
STAUNTON 5 . - . - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE I . . - - - - - - . - -
MT. OLIVE 2 - - - - - - - . - - -
MT. OLIVE3 - - - - - - - - . -
MT. OLIVE4 - - - - - - - . - -
MT. OLIVE 5 . . - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE 6 - - - - - - - - - . -
CAHOKIA 1 - - - - - . - - - -
CAHOKIA2 - - - - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA 3 - - - - - - - - - - -
CAHOK.IA4 . - - - - - - - - - . 
CAHOKIA5 - . - - - - - - - -
HONEY POINT - - . - - - - - - - -
SHAWS POINT - - - - - - - - - - -
NILWOOD I - - - - - - - - - -
NILWOOD2 - - - - - - - - - - -
GIRARD I - - - - - - - - - - . 
GIRARD2 - - - - - - - - - . 

VIRDEN I - . - - - - - - - - -
VIRDEN2 - - - - - - - - - - -
VIRDEN 3 - - - - . - - - - -
VIRDEN4 - - - - - - - - - - -
DORCHESTER I - - - - - - - - - -
DORCHESTER 2 - - - - - - - - - - . 

GILLESPIE I . - - - - - - - . -
GILLESPIE 2 - - - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE 3 - - - - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE4 - - - - - - . - - -
GILLESPIE 5 - - - - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE6 - - . - - - - - - -
BRUSHY MOUND 574 86 280 68 24.29% 73 26.07% 73 26.07% 66 23.57% 
CARLINVILLE l - - - - - . - - - -
CARLINVILLE 2 - - - - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 3 - - - - - - - - - - . 

CARLINVILLE 4 - - - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 5 - - - . - - - - . - -
CARLINVILLE 6 - - - . - - - - - - -
SOUTH OTTER . - - . - - - - - -
NORTH OTTER . . - - . . - - - . -
BUNKER HILL l - - - - - . - - . - -
BUNKER HILL 2 . . . - - - - - - - . 

BUNKER HILL 3 - . - - - . - - - - . 
HILYARD . - - - - . . - . . 
POLK . . . . . - . - . - -
BIRD . . . . - - - - - -
SOUTH PALMYRA l . - - . . . - - . - . 

NORTH PALMYRA 1 . . - - - - - - . - -
BRIGHTON l - . - - - . - . -
BRIGHTON 2 . - - - . - - . - -
BRIGHTON 3 . - - . . - . . - -
SHIPMAN l . . . - - - . - - - . 

SHIPMAN2 . - - . - . - . . -
SHIPMAN 3 - - - . . - - - - - -
CHESTERFIELD l . - - . - - - - . . 

WESTERN MOUND - . . - - - . - - - . 
BARR 1 . - - - - - . - - - -
SCOTTVILLE . . - - - . - - . - -
Total 574 86 280 68 24.29% 73 26.07% 73 26.07% 66 23.57% 



Statement of Votes Cast Date:04/20/09 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 
Time:13:12:51 
Page:91 of 196 

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
BUNKER HILL TWP SUPR BUNKER HILL TWP CLK 

Reg. Times Total MARY EDA VIS Reg. Times Total KRISTINE 
Voters Counted Votes (DEM) Voters Counted Votes JARDEN (REP) 

Ju1isdiction Wide 
STAUNTON I . . - - . . - - . 

STAUNTON 2 . . . - - . . - . 

STAUNTON 3 . . . . . - - . . 
STAUNTON4 . . . - - - - - . 
STAUNTON 5 . . - . . . - . -
MT.OLfVE I - . . - - - . . . 
MT. OLIVE 2 - - - - . - . . . 
MT. OLIVE 3 - . . - . . - - -
MT. OLIVE4 - - - - . - - . . . 
MT. OLIVE 5 . - . . . - - -
MT. OLIVE 6 - - . . - . . - . 
CAHOKIA l - . - - . - - - . 
CAHOKIA 2 - - - - - - - . -
CAHOKIA 3 . - - . - - . . 

CAHOK1A4 - - - - - - . - - -
CAHOKIA 5 - - - - - . - -
HONEY POINT - - - - - - - - . 

SHAWS POINT - . - . - - . - -
NILWOOD I - . . - - . . . 
N1LWOOD2 .. - - - . - . - - -
GIRARD I . . . . . - - -
GIRARD2 - - - . - . - - . 
VIRDEN I - . - - . - - . 

VIRDEN 2 - . - - - . . - . 

VIRDEN 3 - - - - - - - . 

VIRDEN 4 . - . - - - - . -
DORCHESTER 1 . - - - . - - . -
DORCHESTER 2 - - - - . - . - - -
GILLESPIE 1 - . . - - - - . . 

GILLESPIE 2 . . . - - - - - . -
GILLESPIE 3 . - . - . - . . . 

GILLESPIE 4 - . . . - . . - -
GILLESPIE 5 . . . - - . . . . 

GILLESPIE.6 . . . . . . - . . 
BRUSHY MOUND . - - . - - - - - . 

CARLINVILLE I . - . . . . - - . 
CARLINVILLE 2 - . . - - - . . - . 

CARLINVILLE 3 - - - . - . - . 

CARLINVILLE 4 . . - - - . - - . 

CARLINVILLE 5 - - - . - . . . . 

CARLINVILLE 6 . . . - - . - - . 

SOUTH OTTER - - - - - - . - . 
NORTH OTTER - - . . - . - . 
BUNKER HILL I 773 322 259 259 100.00o/c 773 322 271 271 100.00% 
BUNKER HILL 2 517 217 162 162 100.00% 517 217 176 176 100.00o/c 
BUNKER HILL 3 1087 448 349 349 100.00o/c 1087 448 359 359 100.00'¾ 
HILYARD - - - . - - - -
POLK - - - . - . - -
BIRD - . - - - . . -
SOUTH PALMYRA l . . . . . . . . . 
NORTH PALMYRA I . . - . . - . -
BRIGHTON I . . . . . . - . 
BRIGHTON 2 . . . . . . . -
BRIGHTON 3 . . . - . . . . . 

SHIPMAN 1 - . . . . . . . 

SHIPMAN 2 . . . . . - . - - . 
SHIPMAN 3 . . . . . . . . 

CHESTERFIELD l . . . . . . - . . . 
WESTERN MOUND . . . . . - . . 

BARRI . . . - - . - - . -
SCOTTVILLE . - - - . - . . . 

Total 2377 987 770 770 100.00'¾ 2377 987 806 806 100.00'¾ 



Statement of Votes Cast Date:04/20/09 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 
Time:13:12:51 
Page:92 of 196 

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
BUNKER HILL TWP HWY 

Reg. Times Total ANDREW KENNETH D 
Voters Counted Votes HEINEMEIER HOWERTON 

(DEM) (TND) 

Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON I . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 2 . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 3 . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 4 . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 5 . . . . . . . 
MT.OLIVE I . . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE2 . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE 3 . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE4 . . . . . . 
MT.OLIVES . . . . . . 
MT.OLIVE6 . . . . . . 
CAHOKlA I . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA 2 . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA 3 . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA4 . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA 5 . . . . . . 
HONEY POINT . . . . . . 
SHAWS POINT . . . . . . . 
NILWOOD l . . . . . . 
NILWOOD2 . . . . . . . 
GIRARD l . . . . . . 
GIRARD2 . . . . . . 
VIRDEN I . . . . . . 
VIRDEN2 . . . . . . 
VIRDEN3 . . . . . . 
VIRDEN4 . . . . . . 
DORCHESTER I . . . . . . 
DORCHESTER 2 . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE I . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE 2 . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE 3 . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE4 . . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE 5 . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE 6 . . . . . . 
BRUSHY MOUND . . . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE l . . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 2 - . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 3 . . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 4 . . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 5 . . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 6 . . . . . . 
SOUTH OTTER . . . . . . 
NORTH OTTER . . . . . . 
BUNKER HILL I 773 322 307 210 68.40% 97 3 l.60o/c 
BUNKER HILL 2 517 217 215 89 41.40% 126 58.60o/c 
BUNKER HILL 3 1087 448 427 280 65.57% 147 34.43°/c 
HILYARD . . . . . 
POLK . . . . . . . 
BIRD . . . . . . 
SOUTH PALMYRA I . . . . . . . 
NORTH PALMYRA I . . . . . . 
BRIGHTON I . . . . . . 
BRJGHTON 2 . . . . . . 
BRJGHTON 3 . . . . . . 
SHIPMAN I . . . . . . 
SHIPMAN 2 . . . . . . 
SHIPMAN 3 . . . . . . 
CHESTERFIELD I . . . . . . 
WESTERN MOUND . . . . . . 
BARR I . . . . . . 
SCOTTVILLE . . . . . . 
Total 2377 987 949 579 61.01% 370 38.99o/c 



Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON l 
STAUNTON 2 
STAUNTON 3 
STAUNTON4 
STAUNTON 5 
MT. OLIVE I 
MT. OLIVE2 
MT. OLIVE 3 
MT. OLIVE4 
MT.OLIVE 5 
MT. OLIVE 6 
CAHOKIA l 
CAHOKIA2 
CAHOKIA 3 
CAHOKIA 4 
CAHOKIA 5 
HONEY POINT 
SHAWS POINT 
NILWOOD I 
NLLWOOD2 
GIRARD l 
GIRARD2 
VIRDEN l 
VIRDEN2 
VIRDEN 3 
VIRDEN 4 
DORCHESTER l 
DORCHESTER 2 
GILLESPIE I 
GILLESPIE2 
GILLESPIE 3 
GILLESPIE 4 
GILLESPIE 5 
GILLESPIE 6 
BRUSHY MOUND 
CARLINVILLE l 
CARLINVILLE 2 
CARLINVILLE 3 
CARLINVILLE 4 
CARLINVILLE 5 
CARLINVILLE 6 
SOUTH OTTER 
NORTH OTTER 
BUNKER HILL I 
BUNKER HILL 2 
BUNKER HILL 3 
HILYARD 
POLK 
BIRD 
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 
NORTH PALMYRA I 
BRIGHTON I 
BRIGHTON 2 
BRIGHTON 3 
SHIPMAN l 
SHIPMAN 2 
SHIPMAN 3 
CHESTERFIELD I 
WESTERN MOUND 
BARR I 
SCOTTY ILLE 
Total 

StatementofVotes Cast 
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

Date:04/20/09 
Time:13:12:51 
Page:93 of 196 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 

Reg. 
Voters 

BUNKER HILL TWP TRST 

Times Total 
Counted Votes 

ED 
WEICHBRODT 
(DEM) 

J RJCHARD 
JOHNSON 
(DEM) 

RICHARDW 
GIRTH (DEM) 

SUSAN G 
LANDRETH 
(REP) 

773 
517 

1087 

2377 

322 996 
217 640 
448 1331 

987 2967 

185 18.57% 
91 14.22% 

235 17.66% 

511 17.22% 

184 18.47% 
105 16.41% 
248 18.63% 

537 18.10% 

162 16.27% 
92 14.38% 

211 15.85% 

465 15.67% 

169 16.97% 
112 17.50% 
242 18.18% 

523 17.63% 



Statement of Votes Cast Date:04/20/09 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 
Time: 13: 12:51 
Page:94 of 196 

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
BUNKER HILL TWP TRST CAHOKIA TWP SUPR 

DONALDE EJEAN Reg. Times Total ED SARACCO 
MOULTON RAYMOND Voters Counted Votes (DEM) 
(REP) (REP) 

Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON I . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 2 . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 3 . . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 4 . . . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 5 . . . . . . . . . 
MT.OLIVE I . . . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE2 . . . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE 3 . . . . . . . 
MT.OUVE4 . . . - - . . 
MT. OLIVE 5 . . . . . . -
MT.OUVE6 . . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA I . . . 173 40 28 28 100.00¾ 
CAHOKIA 2 . . . 672 191 158 158 100.00'¾ 
CAHOKlA 3 . . . 652 195 150 I 50 100.00'¾ 
CAHOKJA 4 . . . 276 122 100 100 100.00'¾ 
CAHOKJA 5 . . . 437 136 111 I I I 100.00'¾ 
HONEY POINT . . . - . . . 
SHAWS POINT . . . . . . . 
NILWOOD 1 . . . . . - . 
NILWOOD2 . - . . - . . -
GIRARD I . . . . . . . 
GlRARD2 . . . . . . . . 
VIRDEN I . . . - . . . . 
VIRDEN2 - . . . . - . 
VIRDEN 3 . - . . - . -
VIRDEN 4 - - . - . . . 
DORCHESTER I . - . . . . . 
DORCHESTER 2 . . . - . . -
GfLLESPIE I . . . - . . . 
GILLESPIE 2 - . . - - . . 
GILLESPIE 3 . . . - . - -
GILLESPIE 4 . - - . . . . . 
GILLESPIE 5 . . . - . . . 
GILLESPIE6 . . . . . . . . 
BRUSHY MOUND . . . . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE I . . . - . . . . 

CARLINVILLE 2 . . - . . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 3 - . . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 4 . . . . - - . 
CARLINVILLE 5 - . - - . . -
CARLINVILLE 6 . . - . . . . 
SOUTH OTTER - . - . . . . 
NORTH OTTER . . . . . . . 
BUNKER HILL I 155 15.56% 141 14.16'¾ . . - -
BUNKER HILL 2 103 16.09% 137 21.41'¾ . . . . 
BUNKER HILL 3 216 16.23% 179 13.45¾ . . . . 
HILYARD - . . . . . . 
POLK - . . - . . . . 
BIRD . . . . . - . -
SOUTH PALMYRA I . . . . . . . . 
NORTH PALMYRA I . . . . . . . 
BRJGHTON I . . . . . . . . 
BRJGHTON 2 . . . . . . . 

BRIGHTON 3 - . . . . . -
SHIPMAN l . . . - . . -
SHIPMAN2 - . . . . . . 
SHIPMAN 3 . . . - . . . 
CHESTERFIELD I . - . . . . . 

WESTERN MOUND - . . - - - . 
BARRI . . . . . - - . 
SCOTTVILLE . . . . . . . . 

Total 474 15.98% 457 15.40'¾ 2210 684 547 547 100.00¾ 



Statement of Votes Cast Date:04/20/09 
Time: 13:12:51 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION Page:95 of 196 
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 

APRJL 7, 2009 
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 

CAHOKIA TWP CLERK 

Reg. Times Total CATHY TERRJ KOYNE 
Voters Counted Votes PETRAK (DEM) (REP) 

Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON l - - - . - -
STAUNTON 2 . ,. - - . -
STAUNTON 3 . . - . . -
STAUNTON 4 - . . - - -
STAUNTON 5 - - - - - . 

MT.OLIVE I - - - . - . 
MT. OLIVE2 . . . - - -
MT. OLIVE 3 . . - . - -
MT. OLIVE4 . . - - . -
MT.OLIVES - - - . - - -
MT. OLJVE6 . . - . . - . 
CAHOKIA I 173 40 39 16 41.03% 23 58.97o/c 
CAHOKIA 2 672 191 177 109 61.58% 68 38.42o/c 
CAHOKIA 3 652 195 176 127 72.16% 49 27.84o/c 
CAHOKIA4 276 122 103 69 66.99% 34 33.0lo/c 
CAHOKIA 5 437 136 124 85 68.55% 39 3 l.45o/c 
HONEY POINT . - - . - . 
SHAWS POINT . . - . - . 
NILWOOD I . . . . . . 
NILWOOD2 - . . . . . 
GIRARD I . . . . . . -
GIRARD2 - . . . . . . 
VIRDEN I . . . . . . 
VIRDEN 2 - . - - - . 
VIRDEN 3 - . - . . -
VIRDEN 4 . . . . - -
DORCHESTER l . . - . . . 
DORCHESTER 2 . . - . . . 
GILLESPIE I . . . . . . 
OILLESPIE2 - . . . . . 
OILLESPIE3 . . . - . . . 
GILLESPIE4 - . - - . . 
GILLESPIE 5 . - - - - - . 
GILLESPIE6 - . - . - . 
BRUSHY MOUND . - . - - -
CARLINVILLE I . . . - . -
CARLINVILLE 2 . . - - - . 
CARLINVILLE 3 - . - . - . 
CARLfNVILLE 4 . . - - - . 
CARLINVILLE 5 . - . - . -
CARLfNVILLE 6 . - - . - . 
SOUTH OTTER . - . - . -
NORTH OTTER - . - - . -
BUNKER HILL I . . . . - - . 
BUNK.ER HILL 2 . . - - . . 
BUNKER HILL 3 . . - - . . 
HILYARD - . . - - -
POLK . . . . - . 
BIRO . - . . . . 
SOUTH PALMYRA l . . - . . . 
NORTH PALMYRA l . . . . . . 
BRIGHTON I - . - . - . 
BRIGHTON 2 - - - - - -
BRIGHTON 3 - - - - - - -
SHIPMAN I - - - - - - . 
SHIPMAN 2 - - . . - -
SHIPMAN 3 - - . . . - . 
CHESTERFIELD l - - . . - - -
WESTERN MOUND - . - - - . 
BARR l . - . - - -
SCOTTVILLE . . - . - . 
Total 2210 684 619 406 65.59% 213 34.41°/c 



Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON I 
STAUNTON2 
STAUNTON 3 
STAUNTON 4 
STAUNTON 5 
MT. OLIVE I 
MT. OLIVE2 
MT. OLIVE 3 
MT. OL!VE4 
MT. OLIVE 5 
MT.OLIVE 6 
CAHOKIA I 
CAHOKIA 2 
CAHOKIA 3 
CAH0KIA4 
CAHOKIA5 
HONEY POINT 
SHAWS POINT 
NILWOOD I 
NILWOOD2 
GIRARD I 
GIRARD2 
VIRDEN I 
VIRDEN 2 
VIRDEN 3 
VIRDEN4 
DORCHESTER I 
DORCHESTER 2 
GILLESPIE I 
GILLESPIE2 
GILLESPIE 3 
GILLESPIE 4 
GILLESPIE 5 
GILLESPIE 6 
BRUSHY MOUND 
CARLlNVILLE I 
CARLINVILLE 2 
CARLINVILLE 3 
CARLINVILLE 4 
CARLINVILLE 5 
CARLINVILLE 6 
SOUTH OTTER 
NORTH OTTER 
BUNKER HILL I 
BUNKER HILL 2 
BUNKER HILL 3 
HILYARD 
POLK 
BIRD 
SOUTH PALMYRA l 
NORTH PALMYRA l 
BRIGHTON I 
BRJGHTON 2 
BRJGHTON 3 
SHIPMAN l 
SHIPMAN 2 
SHIPMAN 3 
CHESTERFIELD I 
WESTERN MOUND 
BARRI 
SCOTTVILLE 
Total 

Statement of Votes Cast 
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

SOVC For Jmisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
CAHOKIA TWP HWY 

Reg. Times Total PAUL TIM J WARGO 
Voters Counted Votes RASMUSSEN (REP) 

(DEM) 

- -
173 40 40 18 45.00% 
672 191 186 99 53.23% 
652 195 182 97 53.30% 
276 122 110 80 72.73% 
437 136 135 62 45.93% 

- -

2210 684 653 356 54.52% 

- -
-
-
- -
- -
-
-
- -
-
- -
- -

22 55.00o/c 
87 46.77% 
85 46.703/c 
30 27.27% 
73 54.07% 
-

297 45.48% 

Date:04/20/09 
Time:13:12:51 
Page:96 of 196 



Statement of Votes Cast Date: 04/20/09 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 
Time:13:12:51 
Page:97 of 196 

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
CAHOKIA TWP TRST 

Reg. Times Total JOHN JOE DEMARTINI JACK HICKEY STEPHEN 
Voters Counted Votes BALZRAINE (DEM) (DEM) MAJZEL (DEM) 

(DEM) 

Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON I - - . - - . . . - - -
STAUNTON 2 - . . . - . - - . . 
STAUNTON 3 - - . . - - . . . . 

STAUNTON 4 . - - - - . . . - . 
STAUNTON 5 . . . . . . . . . . -
MT.OLIVE I . - . - . - . - . . 
MT. OLIVE2 . - . . - - - . . -
MT. OLIVE 3 - - . - . . . . - - . 
MT.OLIVE4 . . - . . . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVES - . . . . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE 6 . . . - - . . . . . 
CAHOKIA I 173 40 101 27 26.73% 25 24.75% 25 24.75% 24 23.76% 
CAHOKlA2 672 191 529 143 27.03% 140 26.47% 113 21.36% 133 25.143/c 
CAHOKIA3 652 195 518 147 28.38% 129 24.90% 110 21.24% 132 25.483/c 
CAHOKIA4 276 122 258 63 24.42% 76 29.46% 59 22.87% 60 23.26% 
CAHOKIA 5 437 136 407 110 27.03% 97 23.83% 97 23.83% 103 25.3 \o/c 
HONEY POINT . - - - . - . . . . 
SHAWS POINT . . . - - - - - . . . 

NILWOOD I . . . . . . . - . . 
NILWOOD2 . . . . . . . . . . . 
GIRARD I . . . . . . . . . . 

GIRARD2 . . . . . . . . - . . 

VIRDEN I . . . . . . . . . . . 

VIRDEN2 . . . . . . . . . . 
VIRDEN 3 . - - . . . . . - . . 
VIRDEN 4 . - - . . . . . . . 

DORCHESTER I . . . . . . . . . . . 
DORCHESTER 2 . . . . - . . . . . 
GILLESPIE I . . . . . . . . . . . 

GILLESPIE 2 . . . . . . - . . . 
GILLESPIE3 . . . . . . . . . . . 

GILLESPIE 4 - . . . . . . . . . 

GILLESPIE 5 . . . . . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE6 . . . . . . . . . . . 
BRUSHY MOUND . . . . . . . . . -
CARLINVILLE I . . - . . . - . . . . 

CARLINVILLE 2 . - . . . . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 3 . . . - . . . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 4 . . . . . . . . . . 

CARLINVILLE 5 . . . . . . . . . . . 

CARLINVILLE 6 . . . . . . - . . -
SOUTH OTTER . . . . . . - . . - . 

NORTH OTTER . . - . . . . . . . . 
BUNKER HILL I . . . . . . . . . . 
BUNKER HILL 2 . - . . . . . - . - . 

BUNK.ER HILL 3 . - . - . - . - - -
HILYARD . . - . . . . - . . . 

POLK . . . . . . . . . -
BIRD - . . . . . . . . . . 
SOUTH PALMYRA I . . . . . . . . . . 

NORTH PALMYRA I . . . . . . . . . . . 
BRJGHTON I . . . . . . . . . . 

BRJGHTON 2 . . . . . . . . . . . 
BRJGHTON 3 . . . . - . - . - -
SHIPMAN l - - . - . - . - . . . 
SHIPMAN2 - . - . . - - . . . 
SHIPMAN 3 . - - . . . . . . . . 
CHESTERFIELD I . . . . . . - . - . 

WESTERN MOUND . . . . - . . - . - . 

BARRI . . . . . . . . - -
SCOTTVILLE . . - . - . . - . - . 

Total 2210 684 1813 490 27.03% 467 25.76% 404 22.28% 452 24.933/c 



Statement of Votes Cast Date:04/20/09 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 
Time:13:12:51 
Page:98 of 196 

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
CARLINVlLLETWPSUPR CARLINVILLE TWP CLK 

Reg. Times Total DAVIDM Reg. Times Total CATHY 
Voters Counted Votes BOEHM (DEM) Voters Counted Votes NEUNABER 

(DEM) 

Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON I . . . . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 2 . . . . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 3 . . . . . . . . 

STAUNTON 4 . . . . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 5 . . . . . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE I . . . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE2 . . . . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE 3 . . . . . . . . . . 
MT.OLIVE4 . . . . . - . . . 
MT. OLIVES . . . . . . - -
MT. OLIVE 6 . . . . . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA I . - - . - . - . 

CAHOKIA2 . . . . . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA 3 . . . . . . . -
CAHOKlA4 . . . . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA S . . . . . . . . . 
HONEY POINT . . . . . . . - . 
SHAWS POINT . . . . . . . . . 
NILWOOD I . - . . . . . . 

NILWOOD 2 - . . . . . . . 
GIRARD I . - . . . . . -
GlRARD 2 . . . . . . . . . 
VIRDEN I . . . . - . . . 
VIRDEN 2 - . . . . . . . . 
VIRDEN3 . . . . . . . . 
VIRDEN 4 . . . . . . . . . . 
DORCHESTER I . . . . . . . . 
DORCHESTER 2 . . . - . . . . . . 

GILLESPIE I . - . . . . - . 
GILLESPIE 2 . . . . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE3 . . . . . . . . . 

GILLESPIE 4 . . . . . . . . -
GILLESPIE 5 . . . . . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE6 . . . . . . . -
BRUSHY MOUND . . . . . . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE I 1079 419 323 323 100.00¾ 1079 419 299 299 10000¾ 
CARLINVILLE 2 762 266 209 209 100.00% 762 266 213 213 100.00% 
CARLINVILLE 3 1014 376 296 296 100.00¾ 1014 376 289 289 100.00% 
CARLINVILLE 4 177 46 40 40 100.00% 177 46 39 39 100.00¾ 
CARLINVILLE 5 806 242 202 202 100.00°/c 806 242 195 195 100.00¾ 
CARLINVILLE 6 804 302 226 226 100.00¾ 804 302 225 225 100.00¾ 
SOUTH OTTER - . . - . . . . . 
NORTH OTTER . . . . . . . . -
BUNKER HILL 1 . . . . . . . . . 
BUNKER HILL 2 . . . . . . . . . 

BUNKER HILL 3 . . . . . . . . . . 

HILYARD . . . . . . . . 
POLK . . . . . . . . . 
BIRD . . . . . . . . 
SOUTH PALMYRA I . . . . . . . . . 

NORTH PALMYRA I . . . . . . . . . 

BRJGHTON I . . - . . . . . . 

BRIGHTON 2 . . - . . . . . . 
BRIGHTON 3 . . . . . . . . . 
SHIPMAN I . . . - . . . - . 
SHIPMAN 2 . . - . . . . - . 

SHIPMAN 3 . . . . . . . - . . 

CHESTERFlELD 1 . . . . . . . . 
WESTERN MOUND . . . - . - - - . . 
BARR I . . . - . - - . 
SCOTTVILLE - . . - . . - - - . 

Total 4642 1651 1296 1296 100.00¾ 4642 1651 1260 1260 100.00o/c 



Statement of Votes Cast Date:04/20/09 
Time:13:12:51 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION Page:99 of 196 

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
CARLINVILLE TWP ASSR 

Reg. Times Total HAROLDL 
Voters Counted Votes WALKER (DEM) 

Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON I . . . . 
STAUNTON2 . . . . 
STAUNTON3 . . . . . 
STAUNTON 4 . . . . 
STAUNTON 5 . . . -
MT.OLIVE I - - . - -
MT. OLIVE 2 - - - -
MT. OLIVE 3 - - - -
MT. OLIVE4 - - - -
MT. OLIVE5 - - - - -
MT. OLIVE 6 - - - - -
CAHOKIA I - - - -
CAHOKIA2 . - - -
CAHOKJA 3 - . - - -
CAHOK1A4 - - - - -
CAHOKIAS - - - -
HONEY POINT - - - . -
SHAWS POINT - - - -
NILWOOD I . . - - -
NILWOOD2 - - - . 

GIRARD l - - - - -
GIRARD2 - - - . -
VIRDEN I - - . -
VLRDEN2 - - - - -
VIRDEN3 - - . -
VIRDEN 4 - - - - -
DORCHESTER I - - - -
DORCHESTER 2 - - - . 
GILLESPIE I - . - -
GILLESPIE 2 - - . -
GILLESPIE 3 - - . . 
GILLESPIE 4 . - - -
GILLESPIE 5 - . . . . 

GILLESPIE 6 . . . . 
BRUSHY MOUND . - - . . 
CARLINVILLE l 1079 419 275 275 100.00'¾ 
CARLINVILLE 2 762 266 172 172 100.00% 
CARLINVILLE 3 1014 376 252 252 100.00o/c 
CARLINVILLE 4 177 46 33 33 100.00o/c 
CARLINVILLE 5 806 242 165 165 100.00o/c 
CARLINVILLE 6 804 302 189 189 100.00'¾ 
SOUTH OTTER - - - - -
NORTH OTTER - - - -
BUNKER HILL I - - - - -
BUNKER HILL 2 - - . . 
BUNKER HILL 3 - - - -
HILYARD - - - - -
POLK - - - -
BIRD - - - . . 
SOUTH PALMYRA I - - - -
NORTH PALMYRA I - - - - -
BRIGHTON I - - - -
BRIGHTON 2 - - - - . 
BRJGHTON 3 . - - . . 
SHIPMAN I - - - - -
SHIPMAN2 . - - -
SHIPMAN 3 - - - - -
CHESTERFIELD 1 - - - - -
WESTERN MOUND - - - - -
BARR I - - - -
SCOTTVILLE - - - -
Total 4642 1651 1086 I 086 100.00o/c 



Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON l 
STAUNTON 2 
STAUNTON 3 
STAUNTON4 
STAUNTON 5 
MT.OLIVE l 
MT. OLIVE2 
MT. OLIVE 3 
MT. OLIVE4 
MT. OLIYE5 
MT. OLIVE 6 
CAHOKIA l 
CAHOK1A2 
CAHOKIA 3 
CAHOKIA4 
CAHOKJA 5 
HONEY POINT 
SHAWS POINT 
NILWOOD l 
NILWOOD2 
GIRARD l 
GIRARD2 
VIRDEN l 
VIRDEN2 
VIRDEN 3 
VIRDEN 4 
DORCHESTER l 
DORCHESTER 2 
GILLESPIE l 
GILLESPIE 2 
GILLESPIE 3 
GILLESPIE4 
GJLLESPIE5 
GILLESPIE6 
BRUSHY MOUND 
CARLINVILLE l 
CARLINVILLE 2 
CARLINVILLE 3 
CARLINVILLE 4 
CARLINVILLE 5 
CARLINVILLE 6 
SOUTH OTTER 
NORTH OTTER 
BUNKER HILL l 
BUNKER HILL 2 
BUNKER HILL 3 
HlLYARD 
POLK 
BIRD 
SOUTH PALMYRA l 
NORTH PALMYRA l 
BRIGHTON I 
BRIGHTON 2 
BRIGHTON 3 
SHIPMAN l 
SHIPMAN 2 
SHIPMAN 3 
CHESTERFIELD 1 
WESTERN MOUND 
BARRI 
SCOTTVILLE 
Total 

Statement ofVotes Cast 
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
CARLINVILLE TWP HWY 

Reg. Times Total E 'SHORTY' 
Voters Counted Votes JOHNSTON 

(DEM) 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. - - . 

. . . . 
. . . . 
. . . . 
. . . . 
. . . . 
. . . . 
. . . . 
. . . . 
. . . . 
. . . . 
. . . . 
. . . . 
. . . . 
- . . . 
. . . . 
. . . . 
. . . . 
. . . . 
. . . . 
. . . . 
. . . . 
. . . . 
. . . . 
. . . -
. . . . 

1079 419 398 241 
762 266 258 142 

1014 376 361 221 
177 46 46 42 
806 242 234 163 
804 302 292 210 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. - . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 
. . . 

. - . . 

. . . . 

. . - . 

. . . . 
4642 1651 1589 1019 

LUKE HAYS 
(IND) 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 
. 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 
60.55% 41 
55.04% 26 
61.22% 42 
91.30% 2 
69.66% 16 
71.92% 27 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. -

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 
. . 
. . 
. . 

64.13% 154 

JARED RUYLE 
(IND) 

. 

. 

. 

. 

. 

. 

. 

. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. 
. . 

10.30% 116 29.15¾ 
10.08% 90 34.88% 
l 1.63% 98 27.15% 
4.35% 2 4.35'¾ 
6.84% 55 23.50% 
9.25% 55 18.84'¾ 

. . . 

. . 

. . 

. . . 

. . 

. . . 

. . . 

. . . 

. - . 

. . 

. . . 

. . 

. . . 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. - . 

. -

. . 

. . . 
9.69% 416 26.18°/c 

Date:04/20/09 
Time: 13: 12:51 

Page: I 00 of 196 



Statement of Votes Cast Date:04/20/09 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 
Time:13:12:51 

Page:101 of 196 
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 

APRIL 7, 2009 
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 

CARLINVILLE TWP TRST 

Reg. Times Total BOB BETTY CIONI JOHN KOSTER JOHN FLORI 
Voters Counted Votes BALLINGER WILLEN (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) 

(DEM) 

Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON I - - - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 2 - - - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 3 - - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON4 - - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 5 - - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE I - - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE 2 - - - . - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE 3 - - - - - - - - - . 
MT. OL!VE4 - - - - - - - . - - -
MT. OUVE5 . - - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE6 - . . - . - . . - - . 
CAHOKIA I - - - - . - - - - -
CAHOKIA2 - - - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA 3 - - - - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA4 - - - - - . - . - -
CAHOKIA 5 . - - - - - - - - . . 
HONEY POINT - - - - - - - - - - -
SHAWS POINT . - - - - - - - - . 
NILWOOD I - . - - - - - - - - -
NILWOOD2 . - - . . - - - - - -
GIRARD I - - . - - - - - - -
GIRARD2 - - - - - - - - . -
VIRDEN I . - - - - - - - - -
VIRDEN 2 . - - - - . . . - . 
VIRDEN3 - - - - - - - - - - -
VIRDEN 4 - - - - - - - - - - -
DORCHESTER I - - . - - - - - . -
DORCHESTER 2 - - - - - . - - - -
GILLESPIE I - - - - - - - - . - -
GILLESPIE2 - . - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE3 - - - - - - - - . - -
GILLESPIE 4 - - - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE5 - - - - - - - . - . -
OILLESPIE6 - - - - . - - - - -
BRUSHY MOUND - - - - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE I 1079 419 955 322 33.72% 212 22.20% 217 22.72% 204 21.36% 
CARLINVILLE 2 762 266 621 194 31.24% 144 23.19% 141 22.71% 142 22.87% 
CARLINVILLE 3 1014 376 847 284 33.53% 186 21.96% 201 23.73% 176 20.78o/c 
CARLINVILLE 4 177 46 I I I 38 34.23% 24 21.62% 25 22.52% 24 21.62% 
CARLINVILLE 5 806 242 589 195 33.11% 130 22.07% 135 22.92%" 129 21.90% 
CARLINVILLE 6 804 302 672 225 33.48% 142 21.13% 162 24.11% 143 21.28o/c 
SOUTH OTTER - - - - - - - - - - -
NORTH OTTER - - - - . - - - - - -
BUNKER HILL l - - - - - - - - - -
BUNKER HILL 2 . - - - - - - - -
BUNK.ER HILL 3 - - - . - - - . - - -
HILYARD . - - - - . - . - -
POLK . - - - - - . - - - -
BIRD - - - - - - - - - - -
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 - - - - - - - - - . 
NORTH PALMYRA I . - . - - - . - - -
BRIGHTON I - - - - - - . . . - -
BRIGHTON 2 - - - - - - . - - -
BRIGHTON 3 - - - - - - - - - - -
SHIPMAN I - - - - - - - - - - . 

SHIPMAN2 - - - - - - . - - -
SHIPMAN 3 - - - - - - - . - . -
CHESTERFIELD I . - - . . - - - - -
WESTERN MOUND - - - - - - - - - -
BARR I . - - - - - - . - - . 
SCOTTVILLE - - - - - - - - - . -
Total 4642 1651 3795 1258 33.15% 838 22.08% 881 23.21% 818 21.5So/c 



Statement ofVotes Cast Date:04/20/09 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 
Time: 13: 12:51 

Page: I 02 of 196 
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 

APRIL 7, 2009 
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 

CHESTERFIELD TWP SUPR CHESTERFIELD TWP CLK 

Reg. Times Total PAMELA J Reg. Times Total MONA RFONES 
Voters Counted Votes SMITH (REP) Voters Counted Votes (DEM) 

Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON I - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON2 - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 3 - - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 4 - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 5 - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE I - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE2 - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE3 - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLJVE4 - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE 5 - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE6 - - - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA I - - - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA 2 - - - - - - - - -
CAHOKJA 3 - - - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA4 - - - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA 5 - - - - - - - - - -
HONEY POINT - - - - - - - - -
SHAWS POINT - - - - - - - - -
NILWOOD I - - - - - - - - . 
NILWOOD 2 - - - - - - - - . -
GIRARD l . - - - - . - - . 
GIRARD2 - - . . - - - - . 
VIRDEN I - - - - - - - - -
VIRDEN 2 . . - - - - . - -
VIRDEN 3 - - - - - - - - -
VIRDEN4 - - - - - - . - . 
DORCHESTER I - - - - - - - -
DORCHESTER 2 - - . - - - - - -
GILLESPIE I - - . . - - - - -
GILLESPIE 2 - . - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE3 - - . - - - - - -
GILLESPIE4 - - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE 5 - - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE6 - . . . . - - - -
BRUSHY MOUND . . - - - - - - . 
CARLINVILLE I - - - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 2 - . . - - - . - -
CARLINVILLE 3 - - - - . . - - -
CARLINVILLE 4 - - - - - . - - -
CARLINVILLE 5 . - - - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 6 - - - - - - . - -
SOUTH OTTER - . - - - - - - -
NORTH OTTER - - - - - - - - -
BUNKER HILL I - - - . - - - . -
BUNKER HILL 2 - - . - - - - . . -
BUNKER HILL 3 - . - - - - - - -
HILYARD . . - - . - - - . 
POLK - - - - - - - - -
BIRD - - - - . - - - -
SOUTH PALMYRA l - - - . - - - -
NORTH PALMYRA l - - - . - . - - -
BRIGHTON l - - - - - - - - - -
BRIGHTON 2 - - - . - - . - . 
BRIGHTON 3 . - - - - . - . . 
SHIPMAN I - - . - - - - - . 
SHIPMAN 2 - - . . - . - - -
SHIPMAN 3 - - . - . - - - -
CHESTERFIELD I 592 179 150 150 100.00o/c 592 179 148 148 100.00% 
WESTERN MOUND - - . - - - . - -
BARR l . - - - - - - - -
SCOTTVILLE - - - - - - - - -
Total 592 179 150 150 100.00% 592 179 148 148 100.00% 



Statement of Votes Cast Date:04/20/09 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 
Time:13:12:51 

Page: I 03 of 196 
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 

APRIL 7, 2009 
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 

CHESTERFIELD TWP HWY 

Reg. Times Total TOM RICHARD 
Voters Counted Votes CUNNINGHAM GRAHAM (IND) 

(DEM) 

Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON I . - . . . . 
STAUNTON2 . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 3 . . . . . . 
STAUNTON4 . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 5 . . . . - . . 
MT.OLIVE I . - - . . - . 
MT. OLIVE 2 - - . . . - -
MT. OLIVE3 . . . - . -
MT.OLIVE4 . - - . . -
MT.OLIVES - - - . . . 
MT. OLIVE6 . . - - - -
CAHOKIA I - . . . . -
CAHOKIA2 - . . . . . 
CAHOKIA3 - - . . - - . 
CAHOKIA4 - - . - . - . 
CAHOKIA 5 - . . . . -
HONEY POINT - . . - . -
SHAWS POINT . . - . . . 
NILWOOD I . - - - - . 
NILWOOD2 - . - . - . . 
GIRARD l . . . . - . . 
GIRARD2 . . - - . - . 
VIRDEN l . . - - . . . 
VIRDEN 2 . . . - . . 
VIRDEN3 . . . - . . 
VIRDEN4 . - - . . -
DORCHESTER l . - . . . 
DORCHESTER 2 - . . - - - . 
GILLESPIE I - . - . - . 
GILLESPIE2 . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE3 . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE 4 . - . . - . . 
GILLESPIE5 . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE 6 . . . . . . 
BRUSHY MOUND . . - . . . 
CARUNVILLE I . - . - - -
CARLINVILLE 2 . - . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 3 . - . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 4 . . . . - . . 
CARLINVILLE 5 . . . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 6 . . . . . . 
SOUTH OTTER . . . . . . 
NORTH OTTER . . . - . . 
BUNKER HILL l . . . . . . 
BUNKER HILL 2 . . . . - . . 
BUNKER HILL 3 . . . . - . . 
HILYARD . . . . . . . 
POLK . . . . - . . 
BIRD . . . - - . 
SOUTH PALMYRA I . . - . . -
NORTH PALMYRA I - . . . . . 
BRJGHTON I . - . . . . 
BRJGHTON 2 . - - - - . . 
BRJGHTON 3 - - - . . . . 
SHIPMAN l . . . . - - . 
SHIPMAN2 . . - - . . -
SHIPMAN 3 . . . . . -
CHESTERFIELD l 592 179 175 134 76.57% 41 23.43o/c 
WESTERN MOUND - - . . . . 
BARR l . . . - - . 
SCOTTVILLE . - . . . - -
Total 592 179 175 134 76.57% 41 23.43'¾ 



Statement of Votes Cast Date:04/20/09 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION 
Time:13:12:51 

Page: I 04 of 196 
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 

APRlL 7, 2009 
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 

CHESTERFIELD TWP TRST 

Reg. Times Total GLENN E GARY BROWN FLORA GLENN KEVIN L SMITH 
Voters Counted Votes FONES JR (REP) (REP) (REP) 

(DEM) 

Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON I - - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 2 - - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 3 - - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON4 - - - - - - - - - -
STAUNTON 5 - - - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE I - - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE 2 - - - - - - - - - - -
MT. OL!VE3 - - - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE4 - - - - - - - - - - -
MT. OLIVE5 - - - - - - - - - -
MT.0LIVE6 - - - - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA I - - - - - - - - - -
CAHOK.IA2 - - - - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA3 - - - - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA4 - - - - - - - - - -
CAHOKIA 5 - - - - - - - - - -
HONEY POINT - - - - - - - - - - -
SHAWS POINT - - - - - - - - - - -
NILWOOD I - - - - - - - - - - -
NILWOOD2 - - - - - - - - - - -
GIRARD I - - - - - - - - - -
GIRARD2 - - - - - - - - - -
VIRDEN I - - - - - - - - - -
VIRDEN2 - - - - - - - - - - -
VIRDEN 3 - - - - - - - - - -
VIRDEN4 - - - - - - - - - - -
DORCHESTER I - - - - - - - - - -
DORCHESTER 2 - - - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE I - - - - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE 2 - - - - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE3 - - - - - - - - - -
GILLESP!E4 - - - - - - - - - -
GILLESPIE 5 - - - - - - - - - - -
G1LLESPIE6 - - - - - - - - - - -
BRUSHY MOUND - - - - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE I - - - - - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 2 - - - - - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 3 - - - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 4 - - - - - - - - - -
CARLINVILLE 5 - - - - - - - - - - -
CARLTNV!LLE 6 - - - - - - - - - - -
SOUTH OTTER - - - - - - - - - -
NORTH OTTER - - - - - - - - - - -
BUNKER HILL I - - - - - - - - - - -
BUNKER HILL 2 - - - - - - - - - -
BUNKER HILL 3 - - - - - - - - - - -
HILYARD - - - - - - - - - -
POLK - - - - - - - - - -
BIRD - - - - - - - - - - -
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 - - - - - - - - - - -
NORTH PALMYRA I - - - - - - - - - -
BRIGHTON I - - - - - - - - - - -
BRIGHTON 2 - - - - - - - - - - -
BRIGHTON 3 - - - - - - - - - -
SHIPMAN I - - - - - - - - - - -
SHIPMAN 2 - - - - - - - - - - -
SHIPMAN 3 - - - - - - - - - -
CHESTERFIELD I 592 179 508 119 23.43% 121 23.82% 134 26.38% 134 26.38% 
WESTERN MOUND - - - - - - - - - - -
BARR 1 - - - - - - - - - -
SCOTTVILLE - - - - - - - - - - -
Total 592 179 508 I 19 23.43% 121 23.82% 134 26.38% 134 26.38% 



Statement of Votes Cast Date:04/20/09 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION Tirne:13:12:51 
Page: 105 of 196 

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
DORCHESTER TWP SUPR DORCHESTER TWP CLK 

Reg. Times Total DON Reg. Times Total SHARONK 
Voters Counted Votes STANKOVEN Voters Counted Votes BRLJHN(DEM) 

(DEM) 

Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON I . . . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 2 . . . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 3 . . . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON4 . . . . . . . . -
STAUNTON 5 - . . . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE I . . . . . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE2 . . . . . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE3 - . . . . . . . . . 
MT.OLIVE4 . . . . . . . . . . 
MT.OLIVE5 . . . . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE6 . . . . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA I . . . . . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA 2 . . . . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA 3 . . . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA4 . . . . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA 5 . . . . . . . . . 
HONEY POINT . . . . . . . . . 
SHAWS POINT . . . . . . . . . . 
NILWOOD I . . . . . . . . . 
NILWOOD2 . . . . . . . . . 
GIRARD I . . . . . . . . . 
GIRARD 2 . . . . . . . . . 
VIRDEN 1 . . . . . . . . 
VIRDEN2 . . . . . . . . . 
VIRDEN 3 . . . . . . . . . 
VIRDEN4 . . . . . . . . 
DORCHESTER I 524 142 98 98 100.00o/c 524 142 93 93 100.00o/c 
DORCHESTER 2 647 237 189 189 100.00o/c 647 237 172 172 100.00o/c 
GILLESPIE I . . . . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE 2 . . . . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE3 . . . . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE4 . . . . . . . . . 

GILLESPIE 5 . . . . . . . . . 
GILLESPIE6 . . . . . . . . . 

BRUSHY MOUND . . . . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE I . . . . . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 2 . . . . . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 3 . . . . . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 4 . . . . . . . . . 

CARLINVILLE 5 . . . . . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 6 . . . . . . . . . 
SOUTH OTTER . . . . . . . . . 
NORTH OTTER . . . . . . . . 

BUNKER HILL 1 . . . . . . . . . . 
BUNKER HILL 2 . . . . . . . . . 
BUNKER HILL 3 . . . . . . . . 
HfLYARD . . . . . . . . . . 
POLK . . . . . . . . . 

BIRD . . . . . . . . . 

SOUTH PALMYRA I . . . . . . . . . . 
NORTH PALMYRA I . . . . . . . . 
BRIGHTON I . . . . . . . . . 
BRIGHTON 2 . . . . . . . . . 
BRIGHTON 3 . . . . . . . . . 
SHIPMAN I . . . . . . . . . . 
SHIPMAN 2 . . . . . . . . . 
SHIPMAN 3 . . . . . . . . . 
CHESTERFIELD 1 . . . . . . . . . 

WESTERN MOUND . . . . . . . . 
BARRI . . . . . . . . 

SCOTTVILLE . . . . . . . . . 

Total 1171 379 287 287 100.00o/c 1171 379 265 265 100.00o/c 



Statement of Votes Cast Date: 04/20/09 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION Time:13:12:51 
Page: 106 of 196 

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
APRIL 7, 2009 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
DORCHESTER TWP ASSR DORCHESTER TWP HWY 

Reg. Times Total RICHARD HUNT Reg. Times Total LOUIS SUHLING 
Voters Counted Voces (DEM) Voters Counted Votes (DEM) 

Jurisdiction Wide 
STAUNTON 1 . . - . . - . . . 
STAUNTON2 - . . . . . . - . 
STAUNTON 3 . . . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 4 . . . . . . . . . 
STAUNTON 5 . - . - . . - . . . 
MT.OLfVE I . . . . . . . . . . 
MT.OUVE2 . . . . . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE3 . . . . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE4 . . . . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVES . . . . . . . . 
MT. OLIVE6 . . . . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA 1 . . . . - . . . . . 
CAHOKIA2 . . . . . . . . 
CAHOKIA 3 . . . . . - . . 
CAHOKIA4 . . . . - . - . . 
CAHOKIA5 . . . . . . . . . . 
HONEY POINT . . . . . . . . . 
SHAWS POINT . . - . . . . . . 
NILWOOD 1 . . . . . . . . . 
NILWOOD2 . - . . . . . . 
GIRARD 1 . . . . . . . . . 
GIRARD2 . . . . . . . . . 
VIRDEN 1 . . - . . . . . -
VIRDEN2 . . . . . . . . . 
VIROEN3 . . . . . . - . . 
VIRDEN4 . - - - - . . . . 
DORCHESTER 1 524 142 87 87 100.00'¼ 524 142 99 99 100.00% 
DORCHESTER 2 647 237 170 170 100.00'¼ 647 237 183 183 100.00'¼ 
GILLESPIE I - - - - . . . . 
GILLESPIE 2 - - . . . - . . . 
GILLESPIE 3 . . . . . . . . . 
GlLLESPIE4 - . . . . - . . . 
GlLLESPlE5 . . . . . . . - -
GJLLESPIE6 . . . . - . . . -
BRUSHY MOUND . . - - . . . . . 
CARLINVILLE 1 . - - . . - . . 
CARLINVILLE 2 . . . . . - . . . 
CARLINVILLE 3 . . - . . . - . . 
CARLINVILLE 4 . . - . . - . . -
CARLINVILLE 5 . . - - . . . . - -
CARLINVILLE 6 . . . . . . - . . 
SOUTH OTTER . - . . . . - . -
NORTH OTTER . - . . . - - . . 
BUNKER HILL I - - . . - . . . -
BUNKER HILL 2 . . . . - . . . . 
BUNKER HILL 3 . . . - . - . . 
HILYARD . . - . . . . - . 
POLK . . . . - . - . -
BIRD . . - . - . . . . . 
SOUTH PALMYRA I . . . - . . . . . 
NORTH PALMYRA I . - . - - . . . . 

BRIGHTON I . . - . . . . - . . 
BRIGHTON2 . . - . . . . . . 
BRJGHTON 3 . - . . - . . . . 
SHIPMAN I - . - . . . . . . 

SHIPMAN 2 - . . . . . . . . . 
SHIPMAN 3 . . . - . . - . -
CHESTERFIELD I . - . - . . . - . 
WESTERN MOUND - . . . . . . - . 
BARR I - . - . . - . . . 
SCOTTVILLE - . - . . . - . . 
Total 1171 379 257 257 100.00'¼ 1171 379 282 282 100.00% 


